0930
1000
1015

1100
1105
1125

1230
1315

1415

1515
1530
1630

T I

T g
]mn:a VLA

‘Beyond Boundaries’

Wednesday 27 February 2019
10.00 am t0 4.30 pm

The Programme

Arrival and Registration
Welcome, Introduction and Prayers
Opening Address
The Rt. Revd. and Rt. Hon. Dame Sarah Mullally DBE
Introduction to Work Streams
Coffee and Tea
Work Stream 1
Boundaries of Ground and Mind Revd Dr David
Heywood
Valued for What We Are Revd Dr Jenny Gage
Engagement in the Public Space Revd Canon Dr
Emma Percy
Lunch
Work Stream 2
Boundaries of Ground and Mind Revd Dr David
Heywood
Engagement in the Public Space Revd Canon Dr
Emma Percy
Here, Rather than There Revd Hugh Valentine
Work Stream 3
How We Work Revd Preb John Lees
Valued for What We Are Revd Dr Jenny Gage
Here, Rather than There Revd Hugh Valentine
Tea and Coffee
Final Words
Conclude and Depart

Exploring the world of Self-Supporting Ministry

Locations:
Entrance Vestibule
Main Theatre
Main Theatre
Entrance Vestibule

Sir Howard Stringer

lan Taylor
David Harvey

Entrance Vestibule
Sir Howard Stringer
lan Taylor

Main Theatre

Sir Howard Stringer
lan Taylor

Main Theatre

Entrance Vestibule
Main Theatre



