

'Beyond Boundaries'Exploring the world of Self-Supporting Ministry

Wednesday 27 February 2019 10.00 am to 4.30 pm

The Programme

		Locations:
0930	Arrival and Registration	Entrance Vestibule
1000	Welcome, Introduction and Prayers	Main Theatre
1015	Opening Address	
	The Rt. Revd. and Rt. Hon. Dame Sarah Mullally DBE	Main Theatre
1100	Introduction to Work Streams	
1105	Coffee and Tea	Entrance Vestibule
1125	Work Stream 1	
	Boundaries of Ground and Mind Revd Dr David	Sir Howard Stringer
	Heywood	
	Valued for What We Are Revd Dr Jenny Gage	lan Taylor
	Engagement in the Public Space Revd Canon Dr	David Harvey
	Emma Percy	
1230	Lunch	Entrance Vestibule
1315	Work Stream 2	
	Boundaries of Ground and Mind Revd Dr David	Sir Howard Stringer
	Heywood	
	Engagement in the Public Space Revd Canon Dr	lan Taylor
	Emma Percy	
	Here, Rather than There Revd Hugh Valentine	Main Theatre
1415	Work Stream 3	
	How We Work Revd Preb John Lees	Sir Howard Stringer
	Valued for What We Are Revd Dr Jenny Gage	lan Taylor
	Here, Rather than There Revd Hugh Valentine	Main Theatre
1515	Tea and Coffee	Entrance Vestibule
1530	Final Words	Main Theatre
1630	Conclude and Depart	